Kartistas da Ordem
Grupo A Final Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Corrida Final 07-05-2016 17:11. ......

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:16.154 +2.485 17:19:38.595 11 1:15.554 - 17:27:15.669
(7) Rui Bolas 6 1:14.553 +0.884 17:20:53.148 12 1:19.158 +3.604 17:28:34.827
1 1:18.117 +4.433 17:14:25.381 7 1:14.648 +0.979 17:22:07.796 13 1:16.474 +0.920 17:29:51.301
2 1:14.274 +0.590 17:15:39.655 8 1:13.669 - 17:23:21.465
3 1:14.043 +0.359 17:16:53.698 9 1:14.617 +0.948 17:24:36.082 (11) Luis Vieira de Abreu
4 1:14.044 +0.360 17:18:07.742 10 1:14.865 +1.196 17:25:50.947 1 1:21.372 +5.939 17:14:31.458
5 1:14.263 +0.579 17:19:22.005 1 1:14.007 +0.338 17:27:04.954 2 1:18.719 +3.286 17:15:50.177
6 1:13.978 +0.294 17:20:35.983 12 1:14.527 +0.858 17:28:19.481 3 1:17.630 +2.197 17:17:07.807
7 1:13.684 - 17:21:49.667 13 1:15.058 +1.389 17:29:34.539 4 1:16.440 +1.007 17:18:24.247
8 1:13.698 +0.014 17:23:03.365 5 1:16.175 +0.742 17:19:40.422
9 1:14.258 +0.574 17:24:17.623 (27) José Amaral 6 1:16.478 +1.045 17:20:56.900
10 1:13.686 +0.002 17:25:31.309 1 1:21.092 +6.196 17:14:30.825 7 1:15.850 +0.417 17:22:12.750
11 1:15.342 +1.658 17:26:46.651 2 1:18.999 +4.103 17:15:49.824 8 1:15.433 - 17:23:28.183
12 1:15.281 +1.597 17:28:01.932 3 1:15.999 +1.103 17:17:05.823 9 1:16.043 +0.610 17:24:44.226
13 1:15.903 +2.219 17:29:17.835 4 1:16.717 +1.821 17:18:22.540 10 1:16.263 +0.830 17:26:00.489
5 1:16.493 +1.597 17:19:39.033 11 1:21.880 +6.447 17:27:22.369
(13) Gongalo Oliveira 6 1:16.260 +1.364 17:20:55.293 12 1:15.961 +0.528 17:28:38.330
1 1:19.198 +5.504 17:14:27.167 7 1:15.850 +0.954 17:22:11.143 13 1:16.113 +0.680 17:29:54.443
2 1:14.425 +0.731 17:15:41.592 8 1:16.321 +1.425 17:23:27.464
3 1:15.110 +1.416 17:16:56.702 9 1:15.447 +0.551 17:24:42.911 (23) Francisco Matos
4 1:14.774 +1.080 17:18:11.476 10 1:15.603 +0.707 17:25:58.514 1 1:22.674 +7.051 17:14:33.034
5 1:15.198 +1.504 17:19:26.674 11 1:15.032 +0.136 17:27:13.546 2 1:18.433 +2.810 17:15:51.467
6 1:14.390 +0.696 17:20:41.064 12 1:14.896 - 17:28:28.442 3 1:18.799 +3.176 17:17:10.266
7 1:14.394 +0.700 17:21:55.458 13 1:15.100 +0.204 17:29:43.542 4 1:16.920 +1.297 17:18:27.186
8 1:14.334 +0.640 17:23:09.792 5 1:17.066 +1.443 17:19:44.252
9 1:14.692 +0.998 17:24:24.484 (22) Duarte Martins 6 1:17.115 +1.492 17:21:01.367
10 1:14.327 +0.633 17:25:38.811 1 1:22.088 +7.774 17:14:29.578 7 1:16.238 +0.615 17:22:17.605
1 1:14.823 +1.129 17:26:53.634 2 1:23.433 +9.119 17:15:53.011 8 1:16.609 +0.986 17:23:34.214
12 1:13.694 | - 17:28:07.328 3 1:16.253 +1.939 17:17:09.264 9 1:16.082 +0.459 17:24:50.296
13 1:14.610 +0.916 17:29:21.938 4 1:16.678 +2.364 17:18:25.942 10 1:15.925 +0.302 17:26:06.221
5 1:15.639 +1.325 17:19:41.581 11 1:15.623 - 17:27:21.844
(12) Armando Santos 6 1:15.890 +1.576 17:20:57.471 12 1:15.740 +0.117 17:28:37.584
1 1:20.066 +6.107 17:14:28.660 7 1:16.065 +1.751 17:22:13.536 13 1:16.965 +1.342 17:29:54.549
2 1:15.787 +1.828 17:15:44.447 8 1:15.927 +1.613 17:23:29.463
3 1:14.533 +0.574 17:16:58.980 9 1:16.041 +1.727 17:24:45.504 (1) Teresa Vieira de Abreu
4 1:15.112 +1.153 17:18:14.092 10 1:15.285 +0.971 17:26:00.789 1 1:25.076 +8.731 17:14:34.209
5 1:14.624 +0.665 17:19:28.716 1 1:17.171 +2.857 17:27:17.960 2 1:19.447 +3.102 17:15:53.656
6 1:14.141 +0.182 17:20:42.857 12 1:14.314 - 17:28:32.274 3 1:24.242 +7.897 17:17:17.898
7 1:14.195 +0.236 17:21:57.052 13 1:15.946 +1.632 17:29:48.220 4 1:18.022 +1.677 17:18:35.920
8 1:13.959 - 17:23:11.011 5 1:17.134 +0.789 17:19:53.054
9 1:14.393 +0.434 17:24:25.404 (2) Francisco Reis 6 1:17.015 +0.670 17:21:10.069
10 1:14.391 +0.432 17:25:39.795 1 1:25.927 +10.550 17:14:34.268 7 1:17.539 +1.194 17:22:27.608
1 1:14.738 +0.779 17:26:54.533 2 1:17.628 +2.251 17:15:51.896 8 1:17.737 +1.392 17:23:45.345
12 1:14.315 +0.356 17:28:08.848 3 1:16.820 +1.443 17:17:08.716 9 1:18.225 +1.880 17:25:03.570
13 1:15.570 +1.611 17:29:24.418 4 1:15.988 +0.611 17:18:24.704 10 1:17.288 +0.943 17:26:20.858
5 1:16.714 +1.337 17:19:41.418 11 1:16.345 - 17:27:37.203
(24) Diogo Constante 6 1:16.678 +1.301 17:20:58.096 12 1:17.077 +0.732 17:28:54.280
1 1:23.159 18977 17:14:32.043 7 1:15.995 +0.618 17:22:14.091 13 1:18.152 +1.807 17:30:12.432
2 1:16.121 +1.939 17:15:48.164 8 1:15.524 +0.147 17:23:29.615
3 1:16.145 +1.963 17:17:04.309 9 1:15.377 - 17:24:44.992 (18) Miguel Pinto
4 1:16.630 +2.448 17:18:20.939 10 1:16.172 +0.795 17:26:01.164 1 1:23.375 +5.932 17:14:33.366
5 1:14.711 +0.529 17:19:35.650 1 1:17.475 +2.098 17:27:18.639 2 1:19.046 +1.603 17:15:52.412
6 1:15.724 +1.542 17:20:51.374 12 1:15.638 +0.261 17:28:34.277 3 1:19.286 +1.843 17:17:11.698
7 1:15.414 +1.232 17:22:06.788 13 1:16.673 +1.296 17:29:50.950 4 1:18.364 +0.921 17:18:30.062
8 1:14.182 - 17:23:20.970 5 1:17.443 - 17:19:47.505
9 1:14.676 +0.494 17:24:35.646 (25) Jorge Silva 6 1:18.607 +1.164 17:21:06.112
10 1:14.591 +0.409 17:25:50.237 1 1:21.769 +6.215 17:14:29.827 7 1:19.091 +1.648 17:22:25.203
1 1:14.269 +0.087 17:27:04.506 2 1:17.720 +2.166 17:15:47.547 8 1:19.684 +2.241 17:23:44.887
12 1:14.595 +0.413 17:28:19.101 3 1:16.425 +0.871 17:17:03.972 9 1:17.559 +0.116 17:25:02.446
13 1:14.661 +0.479 17:29:33.762 4 1:17.324 +1.770 17:18:21.296 10 1:18.865 +1.422 17:26:21.311
5 1:17.220 +1.666 17:19:38.516 11 1:18.844 +1.401 17:27:40.155
(10) Anténio Baptista 6 1:16.320 +0.766 17:20:54.836 12 1:18.083 +0.640 17:28:58.238
1 1:22.597 +8.928 17:14:31.839 7 1:15.618 +0.064 17:22:10.454 13 1:18.156 +0.713 17:30:16.394
2 1:18.757 +5.088 17:15:50.596 8 1:16.833 +1.279 17:23:27.287
3 1:15.698 +2.029 17:17:06.294 9 1:16.671 +1.117 17:24:43.958 (21) José Pinto
4 1:16.147 +2.478 17:18:22.441 10 1:16.157 +0.603 17:26:00.115 1 1:24.018 +7.064 17:14:35.176
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Kartistas da Ordem
Grupo A Final Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Corrida Final 07-05-2016 17:11. ......

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:20.293 +3.339 17:15:55.469
3 1:22.770 +5.816 17:17:18.239
4 1:21.118 +4.164 17:18:39.357
5 1:24.194 +7.240 17:20:03.551
6 1:24.039 +7.085 17:21:27.590
7 1:20.868 +3.914 17:22:48.458
8 1:21.203 +4.249 17:24:09.661
9 1:19.658 +2.704 17:25:29.319
10 1:20.032 +3.078 17:26:49.351
11 1:16.954 - 17:28:06.305
12 1:20.648 +3.694 17:29:26.953
(19) Paulo Reis
1 1:20.127 +5.709 17:14:30.323
2 1:19.301 +4.883 17:15:49.624
3 1:15.240 +0.822 17:17:04.864
4 1:17.308 +2.890 17:18:22.172
5 1:15.576 +1.158 17:19:37.748
6 1:16.113 +1.695 17:20:53.861
7 1:14.784 +0.366 17:22:08.645
8 1:14.418 - 17:23:23.063
9 1:15.136 +0.718 17:24:38.199
10 2:38.056  +1:23.638 17:27:16.255
1 1:19.060 +4.642 17:28:35.315
12 1:18.006 +3.588 17:29:53.321
(16) Rui Martins
1 1:19.681 +2.814 17:14:29.523
2 1:18.273 +1.406 17:15:47.796
3 1:16.867 - 17:17:04.663
4 1:16.886 +0.019 17:18:21.549
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